Classement MERS1 du 29/09/2018
Mis a jour Lundi, 01 Octobre 2018 13:34
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Nom joueur
Maati RAISSI
Sandra BERTHOMMIER

Scores

102400
88600

Jérémie PIERARD DE MAUJOUY87800

Olivier CAO
Ea MIAOU
Karim EL AOUAJI
Nehuen PENALOZA
Véronique BOISSON
Julien FOUQUES
Alexis GOUET
Nom joueur

Chantal TRAN
Yohann NERAUD
Luc DEBRUN
Cédric ROSTEIN
Minh tri TRAN
Marc-Antoine HOFMANN
Sven-Hendrik GUTSCHE
Lindor SHALA
Karolina TREPINSKA
Mathieu CHAMBE

Nom joueur

Ondrej BELLAY

Isabelle MARSAC

Léo GAILLARD

Quentin JAQUIER
Frédéric GRUEL
Jean-Francois PARRIAUD
Sérgio MATOS LIMA
Sylvie VALOGNES

66600
60500
33700
33000
32800
25300
24800

19800
17400
16000
15200
9400
6400
-20400
-34900
-40300
-41400

-48400
-53900
-57100
-62100
-65700
-66400
-68600
-179500

Scores

Scores




